DISPOSABLE PIPING BAGS ON
ROLL

Piping Bags
Our disposable & hygienic piping bags on rolls are certified for bakery, restaurant, catering and food
service. Our bags have smooth inner walls that allow for less pressure while piping consistently and

our anti-slip feel, your grip sits perfect. The bags are microwave - freezer - defrost safe.

Area of use

Decoration of food and pastries

Material
COEX-polyethylene

Packaging

Packaged on roll in dispenser box

Recycling
Recycled as soft plastic or incinerate. The energy that is extracted during incineration can be used for

example for heating.
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Product Data Sheet 1

Art.nr

7090534

7090532

7090533

7090660

7090539

Size

12"

18"

21"

21"

25"
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Thickness
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Color

Transp

Transp

Transp

Red
hot

Transp

Quantity/rol

100 pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs

80 pcs

80 pcs

Quantity/ctn

6rls

6rls

6rls

6rls

6rls

Quantity/plt

96

72

60

60

60



https://polynovanissen.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/12/piping-bags-on-rolls-flyernew.pdf

