

DISPOSABLE PIPING BAGS ON **ROLL**

Piping Bags

Our disposable & hygienic piping bags on rolls are certified for bakery, restaurant, catering and food service. Our bags have smooth inner walls that allow for less pressure while piping consistently and our anti-slip feel, your grip sits perfect. The bags are microwave - freezer - defrost safe.

Area of use

Decoration of food and pastries

Material

COEX-polyethylene

Packaging

Packaged on roll in dispenser box

Recycling

Recycled as soft plastic or incinerate. The energy that is extracted during incineration can be used for example for heating.



Product Data Sheet 1

Art.nr	Size	Thickness	Color	Quantity/rol	Quantity/ctn	Quantity/plt
7090534	12"		Transp	100 pcs	6 rls	96
7090532	18"		Transp	100 pcs	6 rls	72
7090533	21"		Transp	100 pcs	6 rls	60
			Red			
7090660	21"		hot	80 pcs	6 rls	60
7090539	25"		Transp	80 pcs	6 rls	60

